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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 4080833
TEL 8256 35581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No 199607188R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCEPTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B003390/K1wb3
S AIE Y et oo 2zczze [N
Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YN 4565R Veh. Inspected SHA 8388U
Palicy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 2210272018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Madification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 21/02/2018 Inspection Date 22/022018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
O)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

OMFORIDELGRO
.EN_GINEERING e
member of COMFORDELGRY Date/Time: 21 :02.2018-18:02  Page : 1
3am: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1 JOB CARD sales Order: 3805814 Jc No305118714
IMOMER REGN mmw MILEAGE
CITYCAB PTE LTD
- 7010070 WAKE sovoma FUEL

:“TE::“’E’M SIN MING DRIVE
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

-

MODELpe Ty HYBRID(G4)21.0% 2018 12:50

2] 65551188 i YA OF 51"!’155.21‘.]1‘? TARGET DATE
")
CHASS ORI PU603557170 | COMPHETONDATETIVE
:OUNT CARD NO

ccident Date: 21.02.2018

JOB DESCRIFTION

mr?nn: 3P 21.02.18/B WHOJ.E EIWQ/DE

v

\nas6s R

LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
IJ [ |
s
ECHED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATLIRE
Iwledgement Slip Exit Pass
oo SHA9389U FZ AXA venicleNoT eHAg389U
i of Service Advisor Signature/Data Warme of Sarvice Advisor Cata

returned (o Service Recaphion upon collection

To pa kept by Security Guard




COMFORIUELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Raf Mo 305118714
ComfarDeiGro Enginesnng Pio Lid

Data S 2_3.5!2.201 8 5 Loyeng Deve Singapors 58660
Fux 8546 8158

FINALIZATION FORM

Ta LKK Fax:

Alin KALVIN

Vahicle Reg No SHAS9389U Date of Accidant 21.02.2018

The survey and estimstes of the repairs of the above-mantionad vehicle are as follows:-

1 The repair job sheail bill lo: AXA — YN 4565R
2 The finalzed amount shall be;
{a) Spare Parts after List discount §9715 5
ib)  Labour Charges §1,160.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $2.131.55°

(e} Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% §0.00

Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estimated nomal perod for repalrs: 3 working days.
4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within

T working days
5. Thank you for your assistance We confirm the estimalas and

_ o finatized @mount
oy
Signature Signature ;
¥ *

Mame FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Nams _Z #1{'-‘*

Tl 62148318 Date 2 ‘/ll'f

Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only

Document Confim
Item Amount Attached (S -nmug Remarks
Yes or No
1. Ranial Rete P/Day YES
2 Loss ol Income Pad N
3. Survey Fess
4, LTA Saarch Fes
5. Medical Fees (on behalf
of drver, if appliceble)

6 Cwverrun

Reamarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 23022018

Time: 17:50:50
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: |
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO ;o 305118714
CUSTOMER: 7010070 REGN NO ¢ SHA93ROL
ADDRESS : CITYCABFIELTD MILEAGE ¢ D0000G0000
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE : TOYOTA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL ¢ PRIUS HYBRID{(G4)
65551188 DATE OF REGN : 31.05.2017
DATETIME IN ¢ 21022018 12:50
ACCIDENT DATE + 21.02.2018
JOB ! PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-0573-A PRIG4 FENDER SUB-ASSY FRO 1 93310 2500 &9%9.82
0002 03-01-0302-2057-G  PRIG4 CAP WHEEL 1 17580 25.00 131.85
0003 04-01-0302-2270-G  PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM | 86.50 2500 64.87

SUB-TOTAL : 89654

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT FRONT FENDER 100.00
0001 20.05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT FRONT DOOR RH 100.00
0002 20-05 FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO 75.00

0003 L PANEL BEATING 400,00

0004 L SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 540,00

0005 L TUFF KOTE 20.00

SUB-TOTAL : 123500




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS : CITYCAB PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
63551188

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 23.02 2018

Time: 17530050

Page: 2
JOB NO
REGN NO
MILEAGE
MAKE
MODEL
DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

TOTAL

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE - DATE :

AUTHORISED : YES / NO
SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

2,131.54

305118714
SHAL3ROU
0000000000
TOYOTA

PRIUS HYBRID{({
31.05.2017
21.02.2018 12:50
21.02.20148

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT
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CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE ,Z X {fﬁl

VEHICLE NO : SHA 9385U

21/2/2018 15:42™

MAKE . L I|I { f :)ZE — ( ——
MODEL - TOYOTA PRIUS y F U JE f -’f "j O /= LY
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTy | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
FRONT BUMPER COVER X /§«- $ 490,50
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER, RH = /" 5 77.00
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONTRH — $ 933.10
FRONT FENDER SHIELD,RH % $ 198,50
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP < ™ $ 14.90
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM,RH — #* 3 86.50
FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP —  hendd $ 175.80
-
fesie: R A% X : 2 SUB TOTAL s 1,976.30
4
i iny P 4 LESS 25% s 494.08
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,482.23
FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) — | * $ 100.00 |NETT
FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO — 7 $ 100.00 |NETT
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO g $ 75.00 |NETT
5 275.00
LABOUR CHARGE Yoo
Panel Beating $ }ﬂﬂ'ﬁal i
Spray Painting Charge 3 m«ﬁfﬂ
Tuff Kote $ 50-00 | 2o
FRT Wheel Alignment 3 120007 <
TOTAL LABOUR s 1,470.00
: ESTIMATE TO .
ktfhﬂ,sz;f/ TIMATE TOTAL 5 3,227.23
LKK & = golify
the Feg )
it wete [EEEL
T b1 ey
¥4 Pers
v L o Sy e
&.{—'d fﬂ“'f(f T TRy
AChnos _|‘
This is an Initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the a ué'ﬂﬁhfﬂie, The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor " the -

rage 10 1



CITY CAB PTELTD .'

EPAI TE LI A 211212018 15:42
VEHICLE NO : SHA 9389U L ) —1
MAKE : || ! '||' ilrl,- . ) .'i' v }: 7 ° : _."r‘,.' I';'__ Il,-frl A
MODEL : TOYOTAPRIUS - g 5 J| S
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
FRONT BUMPER COVER X /4« $ 490,50
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER, RH =< 5 77.00
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONTRH $ ~ 933.10
FRONT FENDER SHIELD,RH $ 198.50
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP < $ 14.90
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH —~ $ _B86.50
FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP — s ~175.80
.
Frost RH P X 737 SUB TOTAL $ 1,976.30
. Lo
RU 13y Mwe 2 8 LESS 25% $ 494,08
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,482.23
FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) — $ 100.00 |NETT
FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO — $ 100.00 [NETT
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO — s 75.00 |NETT
$ 275.00
LABOUR CHARGE Yoo
Panel Beating $ jﬂﬂﬁ‘
Spray Painting Charge $ mﬁ’ﬂ
Tuff Kote $ 50007 2o
FRT Wheel Alignment 3 120007 <
TOTAL LABOUR $ 1,470.00
Ke Lo 1 £y ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 3,227.23
7 Hors
i /
, T
Rotee oF £ ) |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the abo é’ﬁ_{;&;a."mn final repair quantum wi!ﬁ

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
l-l

e

e
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COMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING
Our Ref CC18020710/ SHAS3BOU 'WT(st)
Your Ref : ComfortDelGro Enging
Date 02-Mar-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept eimhi |

58 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508968
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 “""'I'_' " '_':“I"I'I
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE :
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHAS389U YOUR INSURED YN 4565R o .4..=- ,
AND OTHER ON = 21.02.18 D

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No Pandan
SHA9389U which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. =l

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to

assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable = :
matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. e

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving YN 4565R
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

Lunge Kadut

1  Cost of Repair $ 228076 -
2 3 dayslossofRental@ § 12540 perday § 37620 s A
3  Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 8 -
4 LTA Search Fees $ 2.00
& GlA /[ Police Report Fees -] =
6 Towing / Medical / Transportation Fees 5 -
Sub Total: § 265806
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 3 dayslossofincome@ S5 B0.00 perdays 3 240.00

Total Claims: $§ 289896

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopied photographs: 7 pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of : YN 4565R
¢) GIA/ Palice report/s of : SHA9389U

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photocople/s of Accident Scene Photols ( ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate |etter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it Is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tal, 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : willlamian@cdge.com sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

e < @ O

COMFORIDELCGRO 0 .
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08 March 2018

ONE ISLAND TRADING

BLK 518 JURONG WEST STREET 52
#03-139

Singapore 640518

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18003390/K1wb3
YOUR REF  : YN 4565R

'
i

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 4565R & SHA 9389U ALONG AYE TO CITY ON
21/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHA 9389U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if_not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result. appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim
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To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their nghts to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely,

_-_,_--:,-'L_w

) —

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@Ilkkauto.com

C.C. AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation Fuge Lot

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING TOYOTA PRIUS SHA9389U , YN4565R ON 21-Feb-18 10:40
ALONG SLIP ROAD OF AYE X JURONG TOWN HALL ROAD
1/ We CHUA HUA HENG [Hirer) NRIC No.: 51414203G
and/or (Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxl Number SHA9389U
hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE)!

1. To submit my/our claims far damages, costs and expense, including loss of Income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs,

2. To have absolute discration to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/four claim
agalnst third party {except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,

4, To accept any payment {ciaim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and paymant by cheque
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's Instruction and made In favour of
“"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 21-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer CHUA HUA HENG

Hirer NRIC 51414203G Signature :

Address 897 TAMPINES STREET B1 #10-810
520897

Cantact No. 96670881

hitp://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS. V. Lettof...  21/02/2018



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SEMOOYDE
INSURED t ONEISLAND TRADING
DISCHARGE VOLUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pre Lid confirm that by lener of authonsation daed 21 Feb 1018.we are
autharised 10 and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behali of Citycab Pie Lid and the Hirer, Chua
Hua Heng of vecle no, SHA 93890

Now we ComforiDelgro Engineering Ple Lid for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severnlly:-

al  agree io acoept the sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only (S$_2700.00 ) in the
aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries
and/or damage 1o property (hat all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/ur
their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no YN 4565R arising out of an accident with SHA 93890 on
210272018 /

by declure that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their [nsured andior the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liahle for any further claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or theit Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. YN 4565R
arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.

¢l We herchy declare thar l'we am/are the persomis) entitled 10 receive the above setilement and hereby
underniake 1o mdemnily AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any ¢lwim madi or o be made in respect
of this settlement,

It is understood and agreed that payment heremn is madi in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pre Lid is made
without any admission of liability whatsoever on the pan of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured
andfor the driver of vehicle ne YN 4565R

il
Dated this 2 / day of Alaced 2R
|
Signed by 7] I
(AUTHQRISEN SIGNATORY)
y h" : I..- i ; -I. |
Compuany Stamp 4 MG g - rv il . pue] vl
ERCANLRE U b i " ‘. FRE INET 11. o
Witness ¢ JL
Name
IC No e el
Alldress € L0
‘Ihe coments of s documend aply 10 venie damades oily
A0 Ingurance Pre Lid (Company Reg. No, 199903512M) AR personal myunes and damages Vising therdrom g i b
8 Srenton Way, #24.01 AUA Tower, Smgapors 068811 . ;
Cusinmer Cantre #8101 TOm e Al and apocaion of e ppoyment

Tel. +B5 GAA0 4888 Fax: +B65 6338 2522 WabsHe: www.3ua com sg



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A member of COMFOREELGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE FTE L'TD

£74-0]1 § EHENTON WAY
SINGAPORE SG OBBS811

CONTACT NO: /833R7TZ2BR

ARA TOWER

ComiortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

COMPANY REG, N : 199506048W
Page: 1

VIKHCT K RO IRV. BO/JIATE
AHAG3R9] 91359270 27.02, 2015
MAK K JOR RO,
YDA 05118714
L R (NOMIETHER REATT NG
PRTLIS HYBRID({G4)
DATE (OF WIS DATE/TIME IN
31.05.2017 21.02.2M8 12:50

((HASS1SH CIK

@ escription : 3P 21.02.15 JTORRIFIR0ISH7170
A/8o  Part No, gry Umir Price SiNsc Ner
PART HEGUISTTION
000 03-01-0302-2087 PRIGA (AP WHKKI, | 175. R0 75 . D0 131.85
0007 04-01-0307-0573 PRIZ4 PENDER SlIH-ASSY FRO 1 g33i. 1 5. 00 99,83
0003 O4-01-0302=Z270 PHiG3 PLATE-RACK IXXOH NAM 1 BR. 50 5. 00 R4 AT
SUE-TOTAI, H96.55
JOB NATURK
ponl 2005 HENKW ADWERTISMENT FHONT FENDER 100, 00 100, 00
0002 2005 HENEW AIWERTISMENT FRONT DOOR RH 100. 00 100,00
. 0003 2005 FRONT DOOR COMFORT 10060 75.00 75.00
Dog4 1, PANREL: BEATTRG 400, 00 400, 00
D005 1 HPHAY PAINVING CHAKGK R4 . 00 R0, 00

ComfortDelGro Englneering Pre Lid
A membar of COMPORIDNLCAD

Head Office:
205 Braddell Roed
Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued uniess requested

CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No

010010

INVOICE No

AMODUNT BANK/CHQ No




COMFORIDELGRO ComtortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

ENGINEERING vt
A mamber of *:ﬂﬂﬁfﬂﬁﬁli.ﬂg
TMPANY HEG. W) 1 995{ib4RW
GST REG. NO. M2-8821817-3 TAX INVO'CE ( REG l-'n-ialc. -.._
8010010
Joer 3 VEHCLE N INV. M}IIH'IH
AXA TNSURANCE FTE LTD SHAG3H90 P 3KGZTO 27.02.7018
HAKF JOH RO,
824-01 B ‘-ur{hHI"'.JH HAY AXA "MOWHER TOYD'A IN5118714
SINGAPORE SG3 06HES811
MR, (HOEETER AN NG
CONTACT ND: n3ss’i88 PRTUS HYBRID{G4) [
DATE (OF RkEG iHTHf'IIHH N
31.05.2M7 21.02.2008 12: %)
(HARSTS (XHIK
M JIIKRIFUB03557170
8/No  Part No. gty Unit Price WDisc Nar
Dooe [ MIFF KOTK 20.00 A0.00
SUR-TOTAL : 1,235.00
items total 2,131.55
Add GST & 7.000 % 144G, 71
Invoice ament 2. 280.Th
rssueﬁ by ; KATHERINEIAN 27.02.7018 15:34:57
pair type : CFRD/57/57
P.:lfﬂmnr Iypa/Tarm: /Cradit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lud
A member of COMROmMIELCR ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office:
205 Braddell Rond
Singapore 379701

Kimdly note mat no recaipt shall De Esued uniess requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CC18020710
&- GtyCab

Date: 27 February 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 21/02/2018 @ 10:40 hrs

ALONG SLIP ROAD OF AYE X JURONG TOWN HALL ROAD
INVOLVING YMN4565R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd Is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA9389U (the
*Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHUA HUA HENG IC NO S1414203G a registered
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $125.40 per day (inclusive of GST)

Please be advised that thé Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the matenal time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesald hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
underiake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respecl of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is @ computer generated letter. Mo signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore ST5T1T Manline +&5 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 8453 3183
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Invoice https://www,ginrme.ong. sg/claims/index.cfmMfuscbox=MTRsas& fusea..,

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE € Rafles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: =65 6224 0030

Operailng Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam 1o Spm
RECORDS MAHAE EMENT CENTRE GST Ragistration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No; GR-18-027193
Date of Request: 211022018 Your Ref No: Cnline Purchase
. Soon Hock Motor Fle Lid
Blk 10 Ang Mo Klo Industrial Park 2A
#01-05/06 AMK Autopoin
Singapora 568047
Dear Siridadam,
Enquiry Dale 21/02/2018
Enguiry By Chris Lim Gan Koon
TP Vehicle No YMN4SEER
Accldanl Dale 21022018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0,13
Tolal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

9 This is a compuler generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Offidal use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

2ofl 21/2/2018. 2:39 PM



Invoice hiips:fwww.giarme.org. sgfclnims/index.cfm? fuschox=MTRsns& fusea...

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapare 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: <65 6224 0030

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE gg?;;";ﬁ,:':;;; st A e

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Raf Mo: GR-1B-027193
Date of Reguest: 21/02/2018 Your Ral No: Online Purchase

Q Soon Hock Motor Pre Lid
Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 24
#01-05/06 AMK Aulopaint

Singapare SBB047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 21/02/2018

Enquiry By Chnis Lim Gan Kaon

TP Vehicle No, YMNASEER

Acddent Date S 210272018

Enquiry Result

TP Vahicla No. Insyrer Pariod of Insurance Insurer Tol. No.
YMN4565R AXA Insurance Pte Lid 29/04/2017-28/04/2018 6338 7268
Thank Youi.

The Images provided 1o you are taken from the original reports larwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Assoclation of
Singapora and wa take no responsibility for their accuracy or contants and shall be under no llabillty whatsoever for any loss o damage arlsing
oul of or In connection with the reports or thelr Images.

This Is @ compuler generaled document and requires no signatura

| of 2 217212018. 239 PM



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: YN 4565R (Insd veh) |Model: TPVD TOYOTA PRIUS
SHA 9383U (TP veh)
Date of Accident: |21/02/2018
Glabal Sum Setlement [X] Yes [ ] No
Repair Estimate - 3.453.1-ﬂ
Final Repair Cost '8 2.280.76
Loss of Token Sum i 125.00 2 5days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) g 31350 2.5days
LTA / GIA Search Fea s 2.00
Others: ] $| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum [(Global Sum) 3 2.700.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X | YES [ ] NO  (Kindly ndicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreead Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ma BOLA Scenano No.
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: s
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liabillty to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA doas nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) ECOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 'S5 2,700.
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 05/04/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the suppaorting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill: Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)



